2. CP masters Jabkokros
2017-10-08 Jabkenice

vl. z. MuZi Elite, Juniofi
start ~ 12:30:00 | 2001 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 17

kategorie

ME

ME

Juniofi

Juniofi

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME 26
ME

ME

ME

ME

Juniofi

ME

ME

ME

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

BRYNDA JARDA
HORACEK JAN
HORAK DOMINIK

HORULKO VLADYSLAV

JARY DAVID
KOCIAN VACLAV
KUNT LUKAS
LASAK MATE)
MANCIK PETR
NOVAK PETR
OKRUHLICA PETR
PASZEK SZCZEPAN
RAKIEWICZ PIOTR
RiHA JIRi
SKARNITZL JAN
SLEGL JIRI
STASTNY MARTIN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LABE TRI CLUB HK
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
T) AS ML.BOLESLAV
JOHNSON CONTROLS
NERATOVICE
GHOST TEAM
MAX CURSOR
MKV SPORT
SPORTRACES-ISAACTEAM
CK KKV PRAHA
BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC
GVT
T) AS ML.BOLESLAV
CYKLOSTAR MERCEDES BENZ PRAHA TREK
BENY-LAWI GRANFONDO TEAM
N1

start list

rocnik
1977
1992
2001
2001
1998
1958
1997
1992
1987
1990
1969
1980
1982
2001
1986
1992
1972

Page 1/1



